United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (781) 821-2890
Fax: (781) 821-2891
1
10/23/2009 17:00
PD2-MFS
PowerDAQ II Simultaneous-Sampling Multifunction Boards

Storage Temperature Range
Relative Humidity
0 to 70 °C
-25 to 85 °C
to 95%, noncondensing
Connector J1 96-pin high-density Fujitsu connector (male)
(Fujitsu PN#FCN-245P096-G/U)
Connector J2 36-pin header connector (male)
(Thomas and Betts PN#609-3627)
Connector J4 36-pin header connector (male)
(Thomas and Betts PN#609-3627)
Connector J6 8-pin male connector
(Adam-Tech PN#PH2-SMT-8-SGA
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Description
PD2-MFS-4-2M/14 2 MS/s, 14-bit, 4SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-8-2M/14 2 MS/s, 14-bit, 8SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-4-1M/12 1 MS/s, 12-bit, 4SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-8-1M/12 1 MS/s, 12-bit, 8SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-4-800/14 800 kS/s, 14-bit, 4SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-8-800/14 800 kS/s, 14-bit, 8SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-4-500/14 500 kS/s, 14-bit, 4SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-8-500/14 500 kS/s, 14-bit, 8SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-4-500/16 500 kS/s, 16-bit, 4SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-8-500/16 500 kS/s, 16-bit, 8SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-4-300/16 300 kS/s, 16-bit, 4SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MFS-8-300/16 300 kS/s, 16-bit, 8SE simultaneous sample & hold; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
Upgrade Options
PD2-MFS-4-DG4 Upgrade 4SE to 4DI with gains (1, 2, 5, 10)
PD2-MFS-8-DG4 Upgrade 8SE to 8DI with gains (1, 2, 5, 10)
Upgrade FIFO
PD-16KFIFO Upgrade 1K FIFO to 16K FIFO
PD-32KFIFO Upgrade 1K FIFO to 32K FIFO
PD-64KFIFO Upgrade 1K FIFO to 64K FIFO